
90

SUDBURY
HADLEIGHto

from 22nd July 2024

via Boxford

Mondays to Saturdays except bank holidays

Sudbury    Boxford    Hadleigh
 

90

Code

Sudbury, Bus Station

Great Cornard, Popular Road

Newton Green, opp Saracens Head

Boxford, The fleece

Bowers House Tye, Brewers Arms

Hadleigh, Magdelan Road 

1715

1720

1725

1730

1735

1745

1835

1840

1845

1850

1855

1905

NSch/S

1515

1520

1525

1530

1535

1545

NS

0700

0705

0710

0715

0720

0730

0915

0920

0925

0930

0935

0945

1115

1120

1125

1130

1135

1145

1315

1320

1325

1330

1335

1345

NEW!

90

Mondays to Saturdays except bank holidays

Hadleigh    Boxford    Sudbury 

Code

Hadleigh, Magdelan Road 

Bowers House Tye, Brewers Arms

Boxford, White Hart

Newton Green, opp Saracens Head

Great Cornard, Popular Road

Sudbury, Bus Station

-

-

0730

0735

0740

0745

1200

1208

1215

1220

1225

1230

1400

1408

1415

1420

1425

1430

1630

1638

1645

1650

1655

1700

1755

1803

1815

1820

1825

1830

1910

1918

1925

1930

1935

1940

1000

1008

1015

1020

1025

1030

NS – not Saturdays

NSch/S – runs when schools
are closed and on Saturdays

Codes single fare
HADLEIGH

HADLEIGH

www.hedinghamandchambers.co.uk



TrackTrackbusbusyouryour

Open the app on 
your phone and 

navigate to 
timetables.

Click the 
route you 

need.

Click on your 
bus stop name 

and you will see 
when the next 

bus is due. 

To always check 
our service 
updates before 
you leave the 
house or head 
back home. 

See where 
your bus is on 

the map.

Click on 
the time.

Don’t ForgetDon’t Forget

travel planner travel planner 
pocket-sized pocket-sized YourYour

Scan toScan todownloaddownload
thethe appapp


